

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.3346 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl. No | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  | OFFICE NOTE |
|--------|------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
|        | 31.03.2026 | <p><b><u>DEV,J</u></b></p> <p>There is no representation for the petitioner.</p> <p>To give one more opportunity to the petitioner, post on 07.04.2026 in Daily List-I under the same caption.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____<br/><b>DEV, J</b></p> <p>TM</p> |             |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|